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S.S.D. GIRLS' COLLEGE, BATHINDA(2025-26) 

32 

Dr. Neeru Garg 
(Principal) 
Dr. Savita Gupta 
Dr. Pomy Bansal 

Dr. Taru Gupta 
Mrs. Isha Sareen 

Mrs. Navjot Kaur 

Mrs. Anjali Garg 
Mrs. Asha Singla 

Mrs. Mannu Kartiki Computer 

Mrs. Monika Kapoor 

Mrs. Preetima Nagpal Computer 

Ms. Ratinder Kaur 

Mrs. Tripta Gupta 

Mrs. Suman Garg 

Ms. Bindu Garg 

Dr. Pooja Manchanda|Commerce 

Dr.Divya Jindal 

Dr. Pooja Goswami 

Dr. Anju Garg 

|Dr. Simarjit Kaur Punjabi 

Ms. Bhavna Garg 

Ms. Amandeep Kaur Punjabi 

Dr. Romy Tuli 
Ms. Neha Bhandari 

Subject 

Ms. Gurminder Jeet 

Commerce 

Kaur 

History 

Mrs. Vandana 
Sharma 

Commerce 

IMs. Madhu Bala 

Math 

Ms. Shiza Bajaj 

Computer 

IMs. Shikha Arora 

Ms.Kamalpreet Kaur |Zoology 

Ms. Anupam 

Computer 

Computer 
Commerce 

Office 

|Management 

|Ms. Anupriya Taneja |Computer 

Punjabi 
Political 
Science 
Commerce 

Botany 

Physics 

Music (V) 

Economics 
Math 

English 
Home Mgt. 

Punjabi 

Math 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Math 

Hindi 

Date of Joining 

07/08/1995 

17/10/1994 

29/08/1995 

16/07/2001 

08/03/2007 

17/07/2007 
16/07/2009 

16/07/2009 

16/07/2010 

10/07/2007 

16/07/2007 

23/02/1999 

07/07/2009 

28/07/2014 

23/07/2015 

16/08/2004 

21/07/2014 

25/03/2019 

25/07/2016 

16/02/2019 

01/08/2019 

10/10/201| 

18/12/2020 

24/12/2020 

24/12/2020 

18.04.2022 

11/05/2022 

23/07/2011 

14/07/2010 

13/01/2014 

21/10/2014 

11/08/2023 

Nature of Post 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular by 
Management 

Regular 
Regular by 

Management 
Regular by 

Management 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Regular 

Regular by 
Management 

Regular 
Regular by 

Management 
Regular by 

Management 
Regular 
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34 

35 
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37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

47 

48 

1 

Dr. Jyoti Rani 

2 

Dr. Priyanka Goyal 

Ms. Divya Jindal 
Ms. Garima 

|Ms.Rajpal Kaur 
Ms.Cherry Goyal 
Ms.Parneet kaur 
Ms. Nitika 

Ms. Ramandcep Kaur English 

46 Ms. Kuldeep Kaur 

Ms. Nisha Bali 

Ms. Kamaljeet Kaur 

Ms Sakshi 

Ms Ishita 

|Home 
|Science 

|Ms. Rashmi Tiwari 

Ms. Rekha Rani 

|Botany 

Ms. Sukhdeep Kaur Punjabi 

Ms. Sumit Singla 

|Computer 

Dr. Mehak Aggarwal Physics 

Ms. Seema Rani 

Science 

English 

|Phy Edu 
|English 
|English 
Commerce 

Pol. Sci. & 
Public. 

Admin 

Sociology 
Punjabi 

Chemistry 

Commerce 

12/05/2022 

Computer 

01/08/2025 

History 
| Punjabi 

0|/10/2022 

01/10/2022 

01/03/2023 

05/08/2024 
|01/08/2024 

OT/08/2024 

|01/08/2025 

01/08/2025 

|01/08/2025 

Commerce 20.08.2025 

01/08/2025 

02/08/2025 

|07/08/2025 

School Staff 
08.08.2025 

06/10/2008 

20/10/2004 

06/11/2020 

01.08.2024. 

Regular 

Regular 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 
Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Regular by 
Management 

Regular by 
Management 

Contract Basis 

Contract Basis 

Neud. 
28.R. 2025 

Principal 

Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' Colvge 

BATHINDA 
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